Φ8*6mm
2-Electrode High Voltage Gas Discharge Tubes 3KA
1：Dimension(mm) Surface Mount
4 Electrical Characteristics
Specifications are subject to change without notice 1 Tel: +86-755-27465585
HUAAN LIMITED www.huaandz.com Email: sales@huaandz.com
2:Main Applications
•PCI Cards protection

Resistanc
e
Impulse discharge current
8/20μs
Capacitanc
e 1MHz
AC discharge
current
50Hz,1s
Delivery
time
UL
Certific
ate
@100V/S @1KV/μs GΩ 10 Times 1 Time pF 10times days UL1449
H2R8-800L 800V ±20% ≤1400V >1GΩ 5KA 10KA ≤1pF 5A 12days √
H2R8-1000L 1000V ±20% ≤ 1700V >1GΩ 3KA 10KA ≤1pF 3A 12days √
H2R8-1200L 1200V ±20% ≤ 1900V >1GΩ 3KA 10KA ≤1pF 3A 12days √
H2R8-1500L 1500V ±20% ≤ 2200V >1GΩ 3KA 10KA ≤1pF 3A 12days √
H2R8-2000L 2000V ±20% ≤ 2700V >1GΩ 3KA 10KA ≤1pF 3A 12days √
H2R8-2100L 2100V ±20% ≤ 3100V >1GΩ 3KA 10KA ≤1pF 3A 12days √
H2R8-2400L 2400V ±20% ≤ 3400V >1GΩ 3KA 10KA ≤1pF 3A 12days √
H2R8-2500L 2500V ±20% ≤ 3500V >1GΩ 3KA 10KA ≤1pF 3A 12days √
H2R8-2700L 2700V ±20% ≤ 3700V >1GΩ 3KA 10KA ≤1pF 3A 12days √
H2R8-3000L 3000V ±20% ≤ 4000V >1GΩ 3KA 10KA ≤1pF 3A 12days √
H2R8-3100L 3100V ±20% ≤ 4100V >1GΩ 3KA 10KA ≤1pF 3A 12days √
HA2R3600L 3600V ±20% ≤ 4600V >1GΩ 3KA 10KA ≤1pF 3A 12days √
H2R8-4000L 4000V ±20% ≤ 5000V >1GΩ 3KA 10KA ≤1pF 3A 12days √
Φ8*6mm
2-Electrode High Voltage Gas Discharge Tubes 3KA